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The restaurant from Bountiful offers 18 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.7.
Plates Palates is a popular American restaurant in Bountiful, UT known for its diverse menu, including vegetarian
options. Enjoy a quick bite from 10:30 AM to 8:00 PM, whether dining in or ordering through DoorDash. Call
(801) 292-2425 to reserve your table for a memorable meal with friends or family. Check out our menu and leave
a review to share your experience!.
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Plates Palates Menu

Sandwiches
REUBEN PANINI $9.0

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

funch

CURRY CHICKEN SALAD

Beverages

UNSWEETENED ICED TEAS

Just For Hids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $3.3

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

$11.5

$2.4

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
MEDITERRANEAN PANINI
HAM SWISS PANINI

Salads

LEMON TERRAGON PASTA SALAD
TOMATO PENNE PASTA SALAD
CRANBERRY NUT SALAD

SHRIMP AND SPINACH SALAD

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
SALAD

DESSERTS
TURKEY

$9.0
$9.5

$10.8
$10.3
$10.0
$11.5

Plates Palates

390 N 500 W, Bountiful, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-18:00
Tuesday 10:00-18:00
Wednesday 10:00-18:00
Thursday 10:00-18:00
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